Customized Temco bearings
for di� erent applications
Defl ection rollers
Temco ULR/Temco ULW
Bearing solutions for lithium-ion-battery production
Deflection Rollers
ULR/ULW
Temco . Deflection rollers ULR/ULW

d4
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
l3
[mm]
l4
[mm]
l5
[mm]
L1
[mm]
n
ULW30380-01 400 100 30 380 CFRP - b Ø15 - - - 65/130 - - - - 575 -
ULW40380-01 400 100 40 380 CFRP - b Ø20 - - - 150/75 - - - - 605 -
ULW46350-01 400 100 46 350 CFRP - b Ø19,5 - M8 - 67,4/26,2 - - - - 443,6 -
ULW63580-00 400 120 63 580 CFRP - b Ø26,2 - 2xM5 - 10 - - - - 600 -
ULW79600-00 600 200 79 600 Al hard chrome b Ø19,5 - M8 - 5 - - - - 610 -
ULW85600-00 600 200 85 600 Al NBR b Ø19,5 - M8 - 5 - - - - 610 -
ULW85600-01 600 200 85 600 Al EPDM b Ø19,5 - M8 - 5 - - - - 610 -
ULW1201000-00 660 200 120 1000 Al hard anodized c Ø15 - - - - - - - - 1063 -
ULW XX YY(YY) – ZZ
XX  Shell diameter [mm]
YY(YY)  Shell length [mm]
ZZ    Consecutive number for various versions and customised adaptati ons (e.g. holder variants, geometr ic adaptati ons, material, coati ng, H1 approval, etc.)